CAMERON R-I SCHOOL DISTRICT

2020-2021
$ 37,000.00 INCREMENT]|1-3 YRS. 4-6 YRS. 7-9 YRS. 10-14 YRS. |15-19 YRS. |20-24 YRS. |25 + YRS.
FOOTBALL
Varsity Head HS 1.50( $ 5550 | $ 6,105 | $ 6660 |$% 7215|% 7,770|% 8325(%$ 8,880
Varsity Asst. (5) HS 1.00] $ 3,700 | $ 4070 | $ 4440|% 4810($ 5180($% 5550(9% 5,920
7th-8th Head MS 0.70| $ 2590 | $ 2849 | $ 3,108|$ 3367|% 3626($ 3885 |3% 4,144
7th-8th Asst. (3) MS 0.60| $ 2,220 | $ 2,442 1 $ 2664|% 2886 |% 3108|% 3330|% 3,552
VOLLEYBALL
Varsity Head HS 150] $ 5550 | $ 6,105 | $ 6,660 ($ 7,215|$% 7,770|$ 8325|% 8,880
Varsity Asst. (2) HS 1.00] $ 3,700 | $ 4,070 | $ 4440 ($ 4810|$ 5180|$% 5550(|% 5,920
7th/8th Head (2) MS 0.70| $ 2590 | $ 2849 | $ 3,108|%$ 3367|% 3626|% 3885(%$ 4,144
7th/8th Asst. (2) MS 0.60| $ 2,220 | $ 2,442 1 $ 2664|% 2886 |% 3108|% 3330|% 3,552
BOYS/GIRLS BASKETBALL
Varsity Head HS 150] $ 5550 | $ 6,105 | $ 6,660 ($ 7,215|$% 7,770|$ 8325|% 8,880
Varsity Asst. (2) HS 1.00{$ 3700|$ 4,070 |$ 4440 |$ 4810|$ 5180|$ 5550|$ 5,920
7th/8th Head MS 0.70| $ 2590 | $ 28491 $ 3,108|$%$ 3367|% 3626|% 3885(%$ 4,144
7th/8th Asst. MS 0.60| $ 2,220 | $ 2,442 1 $ 2664|% 2886 |% 3108|$% 3330|$% 3,552
WRESTLING
Varsity Head HS 150] $ 5550 | $ 6,105 | $ 6,660 ($ 7,215|$% 7,770|$ 8325|% 8,880
Varsity Asst. HS 1.00] $ 3,700 | $ 4070 | $ 4440|% 4810($ 5180($% 5550(9% 5,920
7th/8th Head MS 1.00] $ 3,700 | $ 4070 | $ 4440|% 4810($ 5180($% 5550(9% 5,920
7th-8th Asst. MS 0.60| $ 2220 | $ 2442 | $ 2664 1% 2886|% 3,108|% 3330|% 3,552
TRACK/CROSS COUNTRY
Varsity Head HS 1.10] $ 4,070 | $ 4477 | $ 4884 |% 5291($ 5698(% 6,105(9% 6,512
Varsity Asst. (4 track) HS 0.80[$ 2960|$% 3,256 (% 3552 |$ 3,848 |$ 4144|$ 4440|$ 4736
7th/8th Boys/Girls Head (2) MS 0.70| $ 2590 | $ 2849 | $ 3,108|$ 3367|% 3626|% 3885(%$ 4,144
7th/8th Boys/Girls Asst. (2) MS 0.60| $ 2220 | $ 2442 | $ 2664 1% 2886|% 3,108|% 3330|% 3,552
BASEBALL
Varsity Head HS 1.10] $ 4,070 | $ 4477 | $ 4884 |% 5291($ 5698(% 6,105(9% 6,512
Varsity Asst. (2) HS 0.80| $ 2,960 | $ 3,256 | $ 3552 |$% 3848|% 4,144 (% 4,440|% 4,736
SOFTBALL
Varsity Head HS 1.10] $ 4,070 | $ 4477 | $ 4884 |% 5291($ 5698(% 6,105(9% 6,512
Varsity Asst. HS 0.80| $ 2,960 | $ 3,256 | $ 3552 |$% 3848|% 4,144 ($ 4,440|% 4,736
7th/8th Head MS 0.80| $ 2,960 | $ 3,256 | $ 3552 |$% 3848|3% 4,144|3$ 4440($ 4,736
7th-8th Asst. MS 0.60| $ 22201 % 2442 1 $ 26641% 2886|% 3,108|% 3330|% 3,552
GOLF
Varsity Head Boys/Girls HS 0.65| $ 2,405 | $ 2,646 | $ 2886 % 3,127|$ 3367|% 3608|$% 3,848




TENNIS
Varsity Head Boys/Girls

WEIGHT TRAINING

SOCCER
Varsity Head Boys/Girls
Asst. Varsity Boys/Girls

MS Play

FTA

Yearbook - PV

Vocal Music - MS

Art - MS/HS

MS Student Council

Power School

Spring Play (Asst.)

NHS

Senior Class (2)
Sophomore Class (2)
Freshman Class (2)
Musical (Asst.)

Art - PV/CIS (together)
Vocal Music - PV/CIS (together)
FFA (1.5) (2 sponsors)
Interact

Newspapers

DECA

Autism Team

Spring Play (Head)

Asst. Academic Team - MS
Junior Class (2)

Yearbook - MS

Special Olympics
HOSA/Tech. Alliance (PLTW)
HS Art Club

Musical (Head)

FCCLA

FBLA

Asst. Winter Guard

Head Academic Team - MS
V Cheer Sponsors(2)/Ftbl-BB
Color Guard

Winter Guard

Robotics Club
Web-Site/Facebook/Twitter
Acuity Supervisor

HS

HS
HS

MS
HS
PV
MS
HS/MS
MS

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
PV/ICIS
PVICIS
HS
HS
HS
HS

HS
MS
HS
MS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
MS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

0.65

0.60

1.10
0.80

0.017
0.225
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.285
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.325
0.325
0.375
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.425
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.50
0.0575
0.0575
0.0575
0.60
0.60
0.60

& B
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2,405

2,220

4,070
2,960

629
833
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
1,055
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,203
1,203
1,388
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,573
1,665
1,665
1,665
1,850
2,128
2,128
2,128
2,220
2,220
2,220
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2,646

2,442

4,477
3,256

692

916
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,018
1,160
1,221
1,221
1,221
1,221
1,221
1,323
1,323
1,526
1,628
1,628
1,628
1,628
1,628
1,628
1,730
1,832
1,832
1,832
2,035
2,340
2,340
2,340
2,442
2,442
2,442
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2,886

2,664

4,884
3,552

755

999
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,110
1,265
1,332
1,332
1,332
1,332
1,332
1,443
1,443
1,665
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,887
1,998
1,998
1,998
2,220
2,553
2,553
2,553
2,664
2,664
2,664
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3,127

2,886

5,291
3,848

818
1,082
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,371
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,563
1,563
1,804
1,924
1,924
1,924
1,924
1,924
1,924
2,044
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,405
2,766
2,766
2,766
2,886
2,886
2,886
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3,367

3,108

5,698
4,144

881
1,166
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,476
1,554
1,554
1,554
1,554
1,554
1,684
1,684
1,943
2,072
2,072
2,072
2,072
2,072
2,072
2,202
2,331
2,331
2,331
2,590
2,979
2,979
2,979
3,108
3,108
3,108
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3,608

3,330

6,105
4,440

944
1,249
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,582
1,665
1,665
1,665
1,665
1,665
1,804
1,804
2,081
2,220
2,220
2,220
2,220
2,220
2,220
2,359
2,498
2,498
2,498
2,775
3,191
3,191
3,191
3,330
3,330
3,330
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3,848

3,652

6,512
4,736

1,006
1,332
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,480
1,687
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,776
1,924
1,924
2,220
2,368
2,368
2,368
2,368
2,368
2,368
2,516
2,664
2,664
2,664
2,960
3,404
3,404
3,404
3,652
3,552
3,652




Concession Stand Manager HS 0.70| $ 2590 | $ 2849 | $ 3,108|$ 3367|% 3626($ 3885|% 4,144
HS Student Council (2) HS 0.70| $ 2590 | $ 2849 | $ 3,108|1$ 3367|% 3626|% 3885(%$ 4,144
HS Yearbook HS 0.75] $ 2,775 1% 3,053 (% 3330|$ 3608|% 388 ($ 4163|$% 4,440
Pom Pon/JV Cheer Sponsor HS 0.75| $ 2,775 | $ 3,053 | $ 3330($ 3608|$% 3885|$ 4163|$ 4,440
Asst. Academic Bowl - HS HS 0.80| $ 2,960 | $ 3,256 | $ 3552 |$ 3848|% 4,144 ($ 4,440|$% 4,736
Speech/Debate HS 0.80| $ 2,960 | $ 3,256 | $ 3552 |$%$ 3848|$% 4,144|3$ 4440($ 4,736
Head Academic Bowl - HS HS 0.90| $ 3330 | $ 3,663 | $ 3996 |$ 4,329 |$ 4662 (% 4995|% 5,328
Speech Supervision 0.95| $ 3515 $ 3,867 | $ 4218 ($ 4570|$ 4921 |$% 5273|$ 5,624
HS Vocal Music HS 0.95| $ 3515 | % 3,867 | $ 4218 |$ 4570|% 4921 ($ 5273|$% 5,624
Turning Point Director 1.025

Substitute Calling 1.05] $ 3,885 | % 4274 | $ 4662 |% 5051|% 5439($ 5828|% 6,216
Technology Coord. - PV/MS/HS 1.10] $ 4,070 [ $ 4477 | $ 4884 % 5291|$ 5698|% 6,105(% 6,512
HS Inst. Music (2) HS 1.425( $ 5273 1% 5,800 | $ 6327 1% 6854|% 7,382|% 7909[%$ 8,436
MS Athletic Director 0.65| $ 2,405 | $ 2,646 | $ 2886 |$ 3127|$% 3367|% 3608|% 3,848
Athletic Director 1.025

$500.00 Stipends for: These activities require 25 hours of time.

HS Foreign Language Club HS 2 sponsors

MS Davinci Club MS 1 sponsor

MS Mathletes MS 1 sponsor

MS Star Club MS 2 sponsors

MS Napoleonic League MS 2 sponsors

MS SAT Team MS up to 10 sponsors

MS Science Club MS 1 sponsor

PV Kindergarten home visits PV 7 sponsors

PV Reading Fair PV 7 sponsors

PV Study Island PV 2 sponsors

PV Logic Club PV 1 sponsor

PV SAT PV up to 10 sponsors

PV Author's Club PV 2 sponsors |

Aide for Spec. Olympics HS up to 4 sponsors

MS Spelling Bee MS 1 sponsor |













